D A T A S H E E T
Force Flexor Model 10 Platforms
10 Slot Enclosure and Backplane
Platforms for PICMG PCI/ISA Systems
Features
■ Entry level, basic feature and advanced
feature variants

I/O Cards Under Disk Tray
Force Flexor Model 10 Platforms
Ordering information
Backplane Model 10/E Model 10/B Model 10/A
Single AC Single AC Single DC Single AC Single DC Dual AC Dual DC
Flexor Series 7 3X-ETM16-SA 3X-ETM17-SA 3X-ETM17-SD ETM27-SA ETM27-SD ETM27-DA ETM27-DD
Flexor Series 10/P 3X-ETM14-SA 3X-ETM15-SA 3X-ETM15-SD ETM25-SA ETM25-SD ETM25-DA ETM25-DD
Flexor Series 10/I 3X-ETM18-SA 3X-ETM19-SA 3X-ETM15-SD ETM29-SA ETM25-SD ETM29-DA ETM29-DD
Options
Rack mount kit ETMXK-AR ETMXK-AR ETMXK-AR ETMXK-BR ETMXK-BR ETMXK-BR ETMXK-BR
Desktop skin Included Included Included ETMXK-BD ETMXK-BD ETMXK-BD ETMXK-BD
Tower skin Included Included Included ETMXK-BT ETMXK-BT ETMXK-BT ETMXK-BT